

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. JYOTI AND ANS.

11.04.2023

Present: Ms. Priya Mittal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for DH.

It is submitted that cheque given by the JD has been dishonoured.

Let fresh W/A be issued against the movable property of JD on filing of PF.

Put up before the Ld. ACJ, South District, for appointment of bailiff on 03.05.2023.

Be listed before this court regarding compliance report on 13.07.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
11.04.2023