

Ex. No. 313/19

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Jyoti And Ans.

24.11.2023

Present : Sh. Sanjay Kumar, counsel for DH.

None for the JD.

Report not received on the the notice issued to JD.

Let warrants of attachment be issued against the movable property of JD on filing of PF.

Put up before the Ld. ACJ, South District, Saket Courts, for appointment of bailiff on 12.12.2023.

Be listed before this court regarding compliance report on 31.01.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/24.11.2023