

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. JYOTI AND ANS.

12.11.2025

Present : Sh. Sudhanshu Singh, Counsel for DH through VC.

Sh. Balwan Singh, Counsel for JD.

Counsel for JD sought time to make the further payment.

JD also undertakes to make the full and final payment on or before the NDOH.

Put up on **08.01.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
12.11.2025