

1 EX 313/19
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. JYOTI AND ANS.

11.08.2026

Present : None.

Put up on **13.10.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
11.08.2026